
Repositioning cruise 
 
Depart Brisbane 30th October at 9.00PM arrive Dubai 31st October at 5.10AM – Qantas 
Depart Dubai 31st October at 8.15AM arrive Barcelona 1.25PM – Qantas 
 
Accommodation:  Barcelona IN:  31st October OUT: 2nd November 
 
Commence the following cruise with MSC on the 2nd November and ending in Miami on the 18th 
November 
 
 

Tuesday, 02 Nov 
2021 Barcelona, Spain  - 19:00 

2 Wednesday, 03 Nov 
2021 At Sea  - - 

3 Thursday, 04 Nov 
2021 Malaga, Spain  07:00 17:00 

4 Friday, 05 Nov 2021 At Sea  - - 

5 Saturday, 06 Nov 
2021 Funchal, Portugal  07:00 17:00 

6 Sunday, 07 Nov 
2021 At Sea  - - 

7 Monday, 08 Nov 
2021 At Sea  - - 

8 Tuesday, 09 Nov 
2021 At Sea  - - 

9 Wednesday, 10 Nov 
2021 At Sea  - - 

10 Thursday, 11 Nov 
2021 At Sea  - - 

11 Friday, 12 Nov 2021 St. John's, Antigua and Barbuda  08:00 18:00 

12 Saturday, 13 Nov 
2021 Philipsburg, St. Maarten  07:00 18:00 

13 Sunday, 14 Nov 
2021 

Charlotte Amalie, United States 
Virgin Islands  

10:00 18:00 

14 Monday, 15 Nov 
2021 San Juan, Puerto Rico  07:00 - 

15 Tuesday, 16 Nov 
2021 San Juan, Puerto Rico  - 02:00 

https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Mediterranean/Spain/Barcelona.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Mediterranean/Spain/Malaga.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Mediterranean/Portugal/Funchal.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Caribbean-West-Indies/Antigua-Barbuda/St-Johns.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Caribbean-West-Indies/Saint-Maarten/Philipsburg.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Caribbean-West-Indies/USA/Charlotte-Amalie.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Caribbean-West-Indies/USA/Charlotte-Amalie.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Caribbean-West-Indies/Puerto-Rico/San-Juan.aspx
https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Caribbean-West-Indies/Puerto-Rico/San-Juan.aspx


16 Wednesday, 17 Nov 
2021 At Sea  - - 

17 Thursday, 18 Nov 
2021 Miami, United States  07:00 - 

 
 
*Information subject to change as a consequence of final berth or anchorage effective availability.  
 
Accommodation:  Miami IN:  18th November OUT: 20th November 
 
Depart Miami 20th November at 6.20PM arrive Chicago 20th November at 8.54PM – Qantas 
Depart Chicago 20th November at 9.50PM arrive Brisbane  22nd November at 6.10AM – Qantas 
 
Cost per person $5454.00 per person and includes the following: 
 

• Airfares 
• Airport taxes 
• 2 nights accommodation in Barcelona 
• 16 night cruise in an ocean view cabin including all meals and entertainment 
• 2 nights accommodation in Miami 

 

 

https://www.msccruises.com.au/en-au/Cruise-Destinations/Caribbean-West-Indies/USA/Miami.aspx

